

MISSION HILLS SUBDIVISION - P16001

PROJECT NO: 16001

RECORD OF BIDS

28-Jul-16

CONTRACTOR			L.E. Barber		Kalin Construction		Michigan Paving					
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$56,300.00	\$56,300.00	\$42,017.00	\$42,017.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20	ea	Tree, Rem, 6" to 18"	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$245.00	\$4,900.00	\$245.00	\$4,900.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	ea	Tree, Rem, 19" to 36"	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$895.00	\$3,580.00	\$895.00	\$3,580.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6	ea	Tree, Rem, 37" or larger	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,450.00	\$8,700.00	\$1,450.00	\$8,700.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
32	ea	Culv, Rem, Less than 24"	\$185.00	\$5,920.00	\$187.00	\$5,984.00	\$192.10	\$6,147.20		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ea	Culv, Rem, 24" to 48"	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$523.00	\$523.00	\$546.40	\$546.40		\$0.00		\$0.00
1765	syd	Pavt, Rem	\$8.00	\$14,120.00	\$8.00	\$14,120.00	\$9.38	\$16,555.70		\$0.00		\$0.00
200	cyd	Embankment, CIP	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$9.30	\$1,860.00	\$10.90	\$2,180.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
200	cyd	Excavation, Earth	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$11.50	\$2,300.00	\$22.35	\$4,470.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
60	sta	Ditch Cleanout, Mod	\$460.00	\$27,600.00	\$580.00	\$34,800.00	\$652.30	\$39,138.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
100	ft	Erosio Control, Check Dam, Stone	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$22.20	\$2,220.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5950	ton	Aggre. Base, mod	\$11.95	\$71,102.50	\$13.50	\$80,325.00	\$11.85	\$70,507.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
22025	syd	HMA Base Crushing, Mod	\$1.25	\$27,531.25	\$1.20	\$26,430.00	\$1.12	\$24,668.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
350	ton	Approach, CI I	\$14.50	\$5,075.00	\$23.00	\$8,050.00	\$17.50	\$6,125.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20	ton	Approach, CI II	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$19.00	\$380.00	\$20.75	\$415.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
525	ton	Shoulder, CI II	\$14.50	\$7,612.50	\$21.00	\$11,025.00	\$15.35	\$8,058.75		\$0.00		\$0.00
420	ft	Culv, CI A, CSP, 12"	\$29.15	\$12,243.00	\$43.00	\$18,060.00	\$26.25	\$11,025.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
430	ft	Culv, CI A, CSP, 15"	\$31.48	\$13,536.40	\$45.00	\$19,350.00	\$28.70	\$12,341.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
280	ft	Culv, CI A, CSP, 18"	\$35.89	\$10,049.20	\$54.30	\$15,204.00	\$30.90	\$8,652.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
56	ft	Culv, CI A, CSP, 24"	\$57.90	\$3,242.40	\$75.00	\$4,200.00	\$60.55	\$3,390.80		\$0.00		\$0.00
56	ft	Culv, CI A, CSP, 36"	\$68.27	\$3,823.12	\$88.00	\$4,928.00	\$70.85	\$3,967.60		\$0.00		\$0.00
20	ea	Dr Structure, Adj, Case 1	\$325.00	\$6,500.00	\$411.00	\$8,220.00	\$324.90	\$6,498.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	ea	Dr Structure, Adj, Case 2	\$395.00	\$3,950.00	\$254.00	\$2,540.00	\$256.30	\$2,563.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3025	ton	HMA, 36A	\$55.00	\$166,375.00	\$53.00	\$160,325.00	\$70.66	\$213,746.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
250	ton	HMA Approach	\$189.00	\$47,250.00	\$180.00	\$45,000.00	\$113.01	\$28,252.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
450	syd	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem, Mod	\$10.00	\$4,500.00	\$16.70	\$7,515.00	\$11.78	\$5,301.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Minor Traffic Devices	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,740.00	\$6,740.00	\$46,667.00	\$46,667.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

208	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$4.25	\$884.00	\$3.00	\$624.00	\$3.00	\$624.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
208	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$208.00	\$1.00	\$208.00	\$1.00	\$208.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
1	LS	Traf Regulator Control	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$46,884.40	\$46,884.40		\$0.00	\$0.00
140	syd	Rip Rap, Plain	\$40.00	\$5,600.00	\$38.00	\$5,320.00	\$28.85	\$4,039.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
1200	syd	Ditch, Plain Cobble	\$27.00	\$32,400.00	\$33.15	\$39,780.00	\$26.95	\$32,340.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
1000	syd	Slope Restoration, Type A	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.58	\$2,580.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
11500	syd	Slope Restoration, Type C	\$3.25	\$37,375.00	\$3.40	\$39,100.00	\$2.96	\$34,040.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b>			<b>\$594,197.37</b>	<b>\$649,391.00</b>	<b>\$703,348.35</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>			<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>